
                                                            Registrars of Shipping  

Ports of 
Registry 

Registrar Email Address Address Phone 
number 

Arklow Tom 
O’Connor 
 
Caroline 
Wilson 
 
 
Karl Bracken 

tmconnor@revenue.ie 
 
cwilson0@revenue.ie 
 
 
kbracken@revenue.ie 
 

Registrar of Ships, Office 
of the Revenue 
Commissioners, New 
Custom House, 
Promenade Road, Dublin 3 

01 8776312 
 
01 8776490 
0858559161 
 
01 8776110 
 
 

Dublin Tom 
O’Connor 
 
 
Caroline 
Wilson 
 
 
Karl Bracken 

tmconnor@revenue.ie 
 
 
cwilson0@revenue.ie 
 
 
kbracken@revenue.ie 
 

Registrar of Ships, Office 
of the Revenue 
Commissioners, New 
Custom House, 
Promenade Road, Dublin 3 

01 8776312 
 
01 8776490 
0858559161 
 
 
01 8776110 
 

Cork Kathryn 
Devine 

kdevine@revenue.ie 
 

Registrar of Ships, Custom 
and Excise, Revenue 
House, Blackpool, Cork 

021 6027665 

 Maria White mwhite@revenue.ie 
 

 021 6027283 
 

 Liz Phelan ephelan0@revenue.ie 
 
corkregistrarofshipping@revenue.ie 
 

 021 6027671 

Dundalk Naomi Mc 
Fadden 
 
Martina 
McMahon 

nmcfadde@revenue.ie 
 
mcmahonm@revenue.ie 
 
louthshippingregistrar@revenue.ie 
 
 

Registrar of Ships, 
Customs and Excise, 
Government Offices, 
Millenium Centre, 
Dundalk, Co. Louth 

042 9353411 
086 7904968 
 
042 9353411 
085 8570353 

Drogheda Naomi Mc 
Fadden 
 
Martina 
McMahon 

nmcfadde@revenue.ie 
 
mcmahonm@revenue.ie 
 
louthshippingregistrar@revenue.ie 
 

Registrar of Ships, 
Customs and Excise, 
Government Offices, 
Millenium Centre, 
Dundalk, Co. Louth 

042 9353411 
086 7904968 
 
042 9353411 
085 8570353 

Galway Veronica 
Ryan 

veroryan@revenue.ie 
 

Registrar of Ships, Office 
of the Revenue 
Commissioner, Geata na 
Cathrach, Fairgreen, 
Galway 

091 547913 
086 8646429 

 Liam Larkin llarkin@revenue.ie 
 

 091 547706 
086 8761807 
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Limerick Billy Maher bmaher@revenue.ie 
IF NO REPLY PLEASE CONTACT M 
KING IN SKIBBEREEN 
 

Registrar of Ships, 
Customs and Excise, 
Foynes Port, Co. Limerick 

069 24884 
 
086 7701963 

Skibbereen Michael King mking000@revenue.ie 
 
 

Office of the Revenue 
Commissioners. 
Frontier Management 
South Branch. 
Tivoli Terminal 
Tivoli 
Cork 
T23 YNT9 

021 6027033 

 Seamus 
O’Dughain 

sodughai@revenue.ie 
 

 021 6027723 

  
Billy frost 

 
bfrost@revenue.ie 

  
021 6027552 
 

Sligo Caroline 
Prendergast 

cprend01@revenue.ie 
 

Registrar of Ships, 
Customs and Excise, 
Cranmore Road, Sligo. 

071 9148651 

Tralee Ann Cronin acronin@revenue.ie 
 

Registrar of Ships, 
Customs and Excise, Spa 
Road, Tralee, Co. Kerry. 

066 7161032 
 
086 6029184 

Waterford Frances Kelly frkelly@revenue.ie 
 

Registrar of Ships, 
Customs and Excise, 
Terminal Building, Rosslare 
Harbour, Co. Wexford. 

053 9149486 
087 6843571 

 Claire Doyle 
 
 
Carmel 
Hackett 

cdoyle04@revenue.ie 
 
 
chackett@revenue.ie  
 

 053 9161254 
085 8002612 
 
053 9161204 
086 0283551 

Westport Caroline 
Prendergast 

cprend01@revenue.ie 
 

Registrar of Ships, 
Customs and Excise, 
Cranmore Road, Sligo. 

071 9148651 

   
 

  

Wexford Frances Kelly frkelly@revenue.ie 
 

Registrar of Ships, 
Customs and Excise, 
Terminal Building, Rosslare 
Harbour, Co. Wexford. 

053 9149486 
087 6843571 

 Claire Doyle 
 
 
Carmel 
Hackett 

cdoyle04@revenue.ie 
 
 
chackett@revenue.ie 
 

 053 9161254 
085 8002612 
 
053 9161204 
086 02835551 
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